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2023 ILCC Social Calendar

January 8" Sunday
January 21" Saturday
January 28" Saturday
February 11" Saturday
February 12" Sunday
February 18" Saturday
March 4" Saturday
March 17" Friday
March 25" Satuday
April 9" Sunday

April 22" Saturday
May 5" Friday

May 6" Saturday

May 14" Sunday

May 27" Saturday
May 28" Sunday

June 16" Friday

June 18" Sunday

June 25" Sunday

July 4% Tuesday
August 18" Friday
August 26" Saturday
September 4" Monday
September 16" Saturday
October 7" Saturday
October 21% Saturday
October 28" Saturday
November 17" Friday
November 19" Sunday
November 25" Saturday
December 2™ Saturday
December 8" Friday
December 31 Sunday

Bowling League Begins
Trivia Night
Chili Cookoff & Euchre Tournament
Valentine’s Day Party
NFL Championship Party
Trivia Night
Murder Mystery Dinner
St. Patrick’s Day Party
Trivia Night / Silent Auction
Easter Brunch
Casino Night
Cinco de Mayo Party
Course Clean Up Day
Mother’s Day Brunch
Pit Stop Party
Indy 500 Party
Summer Concert
Father’s Day Birdies/Brew Barbeque
Membership Meeting
Red, White, Blue Tourney & Pitch-in
New Member Cocktail Party
Pig Roast / Luau
Labor Day Scramble & Pitch-in
Drive In Movie Night & Bonfire
Night Golf
Trivia Night (Halloween Themed)
Trunk or Treat / Haunted House
Friendsgiving
Membership Meeting
Trivia Night
Breakfast with Santa
Toast to the Holidays Party
New Year’s Eve Party




April 6™ Thursday
April 8" Saturday
April 15" Saturday
May 6" Saturday

May 13" Saturday
May 27" Saturday
June 3" Saturday

June 4" Sunday

June 10" Saturday
June 11" Sunday

June 17" Saturday
June 20" — 23" Tues-Fri
June 24™ Saturday
July 4% Tuesday

July 7% - 8% Fri/Sat
July 15" Saturday
July 18® — 215 Tues-Fri
July 25" Tuesday

July 28" Friday

July 29" Saturday
August 4" Friday
August 12" Saturday
August 13" Sunday
August 19" Saturday
August 20" Sunday
August 26" Saturday
September 4" Monday
September 8" Friday
September 9" Saturday
September 10" Sunday
September 16" Saturday
September 23 Saturday
October 7%  Saturday
October 14" Saturday
November 4" Saturday

2023 ILCC Golf Calendar

6:00 PM Thursday Night Mixed Scrambles Begin

9:00 AM Men’s Opening Day Scramble with Breakfast
1:30 PM Ladies Opening Day Scramble

1:00 PM Course Clean-up/ 9 Hole Mixed Scramble

9:00 AM Men’s Two Man Tournament

1:30 PM Pit Stop Party - 18 Hole Mixed Scramble

9:00 AM Men’s Stroke Play Tournament Day #1

9:00 AM Men’s Stroke Play Tournament Day #2

Noon Indiana Cup @ Richmond Elks CC

Noon Indiana Cup @ Indian Lake CC

1:30 PM Women’s Two-Gal

9:30 AM Junior Golf Camp

1:30 PM Men’s Shoot Out

1:30 PM Red, White and Blue Tournament

All Day Men’s Member Guest Day

8:30 AM Ladies” Member Guest Day

9:30 AM Junior Golf Camp

1:30 PM Senior Shoot Out

Women’s Club Championship Pairings Announced

All Day Women’s Club Championship Matches Begin
Men’s Club Championship Matches Announced

9:00 AM Men’s Club Championship 1% Round Matches
9:00 PM Men’s Club Championship 2" Round Matches
9:00 AM Men’s Club Championship Semi Final Matches
2:00 PM Men’s Club Championship - Final Matches
3:30 PM Pig Roast/Luau 9 Hole Summer Mixed Scramble
1:30 PM Labor Day 18 Hole Mixed Scramble

6:00 PM Men’s Calcutta Auction

9:00 AM Men’s Calcutta Round #1

9:00 AM Men’s Calcutta Round #2

1:00 PM Shamble Tournament

1:30 PM Ladies’ Evening League Husband/Wife Tournament
8:00 PM Night Golf

9:00 AM Men’s Super-Scramble with Breakfast

Noon Men’s Choose — Up Season Ending Tourney & Dinner




